
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

No. 

4 

20 

3 

25 

19 

16 

22 

23 

11 

12 

17 

14 

1 

13 

18 

24 

6 

21 

8 

9 

7 

10 

2 

Name 

Anselmo PERINI 

Marcos BOEIRA 

Ederson CAPELIN 

Paulo HIGINO 

Adriano KERSTING 

Rodrigo CARRARO 

Wiliam BALDASSO 

Marcelo MICHELON 

Fernando MINUSCOLI 

Alex SCHROEDER 

Daniel MONASSA 

Italo RIBEIRO 

Gabriel DUTRA RIDERSAFT 

Felipe VARELA 

Rivelino ZIRBES 

Marcos KRAUSEN 

Dhionatan SOUZA 

Julio SANTOS 

Flávio FERREIRA 

Diego MULLER 

Juliano CALLIARI 

Guilherme GOMES 

Lucas RIDERSAFT 

Class 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

4 

Total Tm 

8:49.858 

9:00.051 

9:00.233 

9:00.526 

9:15.585 

9:20.179 

9:20.777 

9:22.105 

9:25.069 

9:37.924 

9:38.148 

9:39.021 

9:40.872 

9:44.570 

9:54.230 

9:54.501 

9:54.649 

8:40.615 

8:44.659 

9:09.059 

9:09.549 

7:43.009 

5:47.008 

Diff 

10.193 

10.375 

10.668 

25.727 

30.321 

30.919 

32.247 

35.211 

48.066 

48.290 

49.163 

51.014 

54.712 

1:04.372 

1:04.643 

1:04.791 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

Gap 

10.193 

0.182 

0.293 

15.059 

4.594 

0.598 

1.328 

2.964 

12.855 

0.224 

0.873 

1.851 

3.698 

9.660 

0.271 

0.148 

1 Lap 

4.044 

24.400 

0.490 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

In Lap 

3 

2 

4 

2 

3 

3 

3 

2 

3 

2 

2 

2 

5 

5 

7 

7 

7 

4 

6 

3 

3 

4 

4 

Best Tm 

1:10.460 

1:11.392 

1:11.312 

1:11.910 

1:12.374 

1:14.745 

1:14.820 

1:14.833 

1:14.935 

1:16.878 

1:15.685 

1:16.782 

1:17.062 

1:17.599 

1:17.982 

1:17.857 

1:17.806 

1:20.879 

1:20.531 

1:24.299 

1:23.426 

1:23.040 

1:16.665 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

10.193 

Avg. Speed 

146,485 

Best Lap Tm 

1:10.460 

Best Speed 

157,366 

Best Lap by 
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DIRETOR DE PROVAS COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS

CARLOS BARCELOS RACING EXPERIENCE 
RACING EXPERIENCE 

Bateria 

Race (8 Laps) started at 16:08:48 

Autódromo de Guaporé 3,080 km 

09/12/2018 15:30 


